
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 425-1 CSC 501 CSC 503 CSC.305 CSC311-8

Linear Algebra Human Computer 

Interaction

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Artificial Intelligence Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Web Programming
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0184 Taimoor Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0181 Aasam Bin Arif - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0185 Ehtisham Ul Haq - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0186 Hamas Zafar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0189 Mudasir Khan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 46 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0192 Muhammad Nasir Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0194 Muhammad Shahryar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0195 Muhammad Usama Yousaf - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0198 Muzamil Iqbal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0201 Shahab Shakeel - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0204 Wajahat Mehmood - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0241 Abu Bakar Afzal - - - - 45 F - 3 - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0243 Asim Ahmed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0244 Atif Ali - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0248 Hammad Shakeel - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0250 Izaz Gohar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0252 Muhamad Yawar 42 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0254 Muhammad Ali - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0257 Muhammad Sarwar Soomar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0264 Sohail Ahmed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0001 Abdul Rafay 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0014 Habib Ullah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 46 F - 3 - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0122 Ahmad Mumtaz - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0128 Bilal Hassan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0148 Muhammad Saqib Anwar - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0159 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0657 Shahwaiz Sikandar - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 4 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

CSC322-1 CSC505 CSS301 MTH401 SSC303 SSE 611

Compiler Construction Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Multi-Variate Calculus Differential Equations Operating Systems Data Science
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0184 Taimoor Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0181 Aasam Bin Arif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0185 Ehtisham Ul Haq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0186 Hamas Zafar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0189 Mudasir Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0192 Muhammad Nasir Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0194 Muhammad Shahryar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0195 Muhammad Usama Yousaf 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0198 Muzamil Iqbal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0201 Shahab Shakeel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0204 Wajahat Mehmood 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0241 Abu Bakar Afzal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0243 Asim Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0244 Atif Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0248 Hammad Shakeel 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0250 Izaz Gohar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0252 Muhamad Yawar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0254 Muhammad Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0257 Muhammad Sarwar Soomar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0264 Sohail Ahmed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0001 Abdul Rafay 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0014 Habib Ullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Naveed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0122 Ahmad Mumtaz 7 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0128 Bilal Hassan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0148 Muhammad Saqib Anwar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0159 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0657 Shahwaiz Sikandar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

SSE502 SSE505

Data Mining Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0184 Taimoor Hussain - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.57

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0181 Aasam Bin Arif - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.81 3.14

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0185 Ehtisham Ul Haq - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.31

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0186 Hamas Zafar - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.84 2.65

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0189 Mudasir Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.87 2.43

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0192 Muhammad Nasir Ali - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.45 2.50

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0194 Muhammad Shahryar - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.47 2.81

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0195 Muhammad Usama Yousaf - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.59 3.40

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0198 Muzamil Iqbal - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.03 2.70

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0201 Shahab Shakeel - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.06 3.27

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0204 Wajahat Mehmood - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.63 2.83

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0241 Abu Bakar Afzal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.44 2.46

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0243 Asim Ahmed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.41 2.26

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0244 Atif Ali - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.63 2.64

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0248 Hammad Shakeel - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.78 2.63

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0250 Izaz Gohar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.18 2.38

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0252 Muhamad Yawar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.82 2.44

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0254 Muhammad Ali - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.84 2.95

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0257 Muhammad Sarwar Soomar - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.81 3.62

B.S CS SP-2022-E-B-0264 Sohail Ahmed - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.81 3.27

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0001 Abdul Rafay - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.21 2.38

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0014 Habib Ullah - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.25 2.80

B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0030 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.88 2.37

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0122 Ahmad Mumtaz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.85 2.56

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0128 Bilal Hassan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.85 2.91

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0148 Muhammad Saqib Anwar - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.72 3.58

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0159 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.23

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0657 Shahwaiz Sikandar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 0.95 2.27

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 0.60 2.13

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 425-1 CSC 501 CSC 503 CSC.305 CSC311-8

Linear Algebra Human Computer 

Interaction

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Artificial Intelligence Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Web Programming
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BS CS Aut-20-M-0019 Jawad Ali Bin Siddique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0042 Seerat Saeed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0005 Ahmad Saeed (CSC-502, MTH401 - - - - 42 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0151 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

CSC322-1 CSC505 CSS301 MTH401 SSC303 SSE 611

Compiler Construction Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Multi-Variate Calculus Differential Equations Operating Systems Data Science

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

BS CS Aut-20-M-0019 Jawad Ali Bin Siddique - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-M-0042 Seerat Saeed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0005 Ahmad Saeed (CSC-502, MTH401 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0151 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar 37 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024

SSE502 SSE505

Data Mining Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
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BS CS Aut-20-M-0019 Jawad Ali Bin Siddique - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.47

BS CS Aut-20-M-0042 Seerat Saeed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.95 2.83

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0005 Ahmad Saeed (CSC-502, MTH401 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.53 2.46

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0151 Syed Muhammad Ali Akbar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.18 2.32
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